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David Robert Howlett

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Robert Howlett
Postcode NN6 8BN

Date of birth February 1950

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BEDROCK STONE LTD

BEDROCK STONE LTD

D.R.H. HOLDINGS COMPANY
LIMITED

CERAMICA AZTECA 97 LIMITED
CERAMICA AZTECA 97 LIMITED

GROUNDWORK TERRACOTTA &
STONE LTD

GROUNDWORK TERRACOTTA &
STONE LTD

NATIONAL TILE ASSOCIATION
HOWLETT ADHESIVES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05518174

05518174
03451897

03445425
03445425

03426577

03426577

03228109
00512487

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905441891

905441891

Velden Holdenby Road
Church Brampton
Northampton

British

App. Date

App. Date
26/07/2005

26/07/2005
17/10/1997

06/10/1997
06/10/1997

29/08/1997

29/08/1997

23/07/1996
07/03/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
26/10/2009

26/10/2009

19/07/2019

19/07/2019

25/06/1998
03/10/1996

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director



